Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 30.06.2013

186
248
77
29
189
200
172
17
164
293
191
197
223
246
256
210
74
294
216
155
121
253
100
103
158
242
11
171
175
30
211
157
238
214

Name

Burger David
Gruler Felix
Veljovic Dario
Baumeler Thierry
Hassler Mauro
Forlin Fabry
Heule Maximilian
Gatzi Tom
Lanter Nils
Schiesser Emanuel
Schukraft Nico
Moosbrugger Christian
Eggenberger Maurin
Kluser Gian
Dean Weder
Buschor Jonas
Loher Lerino
Forlin Noe
Bartholet Cedrik
Lampert Noemi
Lang Levin

Durr Finn
Krautler Eileen
Schraner Mirjam
Fischer Nora
Fabio Dudler
Feurstein Lisa
Stadler Sirin
Huber Lena
Baumeler Linus
Buschor Flurin
Grab Lena

Hess Nicola
Lussnig Leonie

Jg
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006
1971
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2008
2006
2005
2005
2005

Ort

Ubersaxen
Berneck
Fussach
Staad
Chur
Sargans
Widnau
Walenstadt
Rorschacherberg
Masein
Thal
Hohenems
Grabs
Altstatten
Montlingen
Altstatten
Altstatten
Sargans
Altstatten
Hohenems
Altstatten
Eichberg
Altach
Altstatten
Feldkirch
Thal
Dornbirn
Hinterforst
Rheineck
Staad
Altstatten
Thal
Dornbirn
Klaus

Team

Mtb Team Hohenems

bsk Graf

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch

VC Surselva

Suso Bike Walenstadt

MTB-Team Hohenems

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
MTB-Team Hohenems

RV Buchs

pink Gili Vc Altstatten

VC Altstatten / Mano's Veloshop
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Suso Bike Walenstadt

MTB-Team Hohenems

Manos Veloshop - VC Altstatten
Pink Gili VC Altstatten

MTB-Team Hohenems

Pink Gili - VC Altstatten /RSS Rheintal
Union RV Dornbirn

Team Signer

Union RV Dornbirn

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
VC Altstatten / Mano's Veloshop

RV-Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems

02:54.7
02:55.4
03:05.3
03:13.1
03:216
03:23.0
03:233
03:226
03:325
03:37.7
03:426
03:44.2
04:04.1
04:06.8
04:142
04:12.3
04:02.4
04:09.7
04:08.0
05:13.1
04:18.0
04:146
05:24.0
05:23.4
05:254
04:26.0
05:50.7
05:49.1
05:496
04:49.4
04:53.3
06:516
06:23.3
06:25.0

2

04:06.7
04:146
04:11.6
04:313
04:256
04:258
04:40.8
04:425
04:423
04:47 7
04:46.8
04:59.2
04:57.7
04:56.2
05:04.0
05:07.1
05:195
05:14.7
05:18.4
04:33.3
05:31.6
05:436
04:36.4
04:40.0
04:386
05:56.7
04:57 .4
05:00.9
05:00.7
06:10.8
06:16.1
05:11.9
05:49.4
06:46.2

Gesamt

07:015
07:10.0
07:17.0
07:44.4
07:47.3
07:48.7
08:04.1
08:05.1
08:14.8
08:254
08:29.4
08:43.3
09:018
09:03.0
09:18.2
09:19.4
09:219
09:24 4
09:26.4
09:46.4
09:49.7
09:58.1
10:00.4
10:034
10:03.9
10:22.7
10:48.1
10:50.0
10:50.3
11:00.2
11:09.4
12:036
12:127
13:113



